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Our grant allocation is calculated below: 
 

 

 

 

How do we intend to spend the grant?   
 

Key indicators   
Engagement of all  
Ongoing repair of current and purchasing new sporting 
equipment and storage for class lessons and lunchtime  
Outdoor storage for EYFS 
Introduce active travel to school days  
Teamwork offer for particular pupils  
 

 
£2000 

 
£3000 

£0  
£4,860 

 

Profile of PE raised 
Maintaining profile of healthy eating, diet and exercise 
throughout the school year, culminating in healthy school’s 
week  
Re-establishing sports after school clubs with new providers 
and broadening the offer of the types of sports on offer 

 

 
£nil  

 
 

£Nil 

Increased confidence, knowledge and skills  
Sports coaches  
NSSPEA 

 

 
£6250 
£1400 

 

Broader experience  
Engage a wider range of sports experiences via Outdoor 
learning at Mendip  
Top up swimming lessons/coaches  
Attendance at Residential  
Yoga teacher  

 

 
£3,307 

 
£500 
£1050 
£600 

Increased participation in competitive sport  
Sports Day, Inter Competitions led by WLT – coach costs  
 

 

 
£1000 

Total £23,967 
 

 

 

Allocation:  £16,000 plus £10 per pupil (Year 1 to 6) 
 

Carry forward - £6,615 
 

Total: £23,865 


