## Sport Premium Grant Allocation

at

Sandford Primary School

2023-4

## Our grant allocation is calculated below:

Allocation:	£16,000 plus £10 per pupil (Year 1 to 6)
	Carry forward - £6,615
Total:	£23,865

How do we intend to spend the grant?		
Key indicators		
Engagement of all Ongoing repair of current and purchasing new sporting equipment and storage for class lessons and lunchtime	£2000	
Outdoor storage for EYFS	£3000	
Introduce active travel to school days Teamwork offer for particular pupils	£0 £4,860	
Profile of PE raised  Maintaining profile of healthy eating, diet and exercise throughout the school year, culminating in healthy school's week	£nil	
Re-establishing sports after school clubs with new providers and broadening the offer of the types of sports on offer	£Nil	
Increased confidence, knowledge and skills Sports coaches NSSPEA	£6250 £1400	
Broader experience Engage a wider range of sports experiences via Outdoor learning at Mendip	£3,307	
Top up swimming lessons/coaches Attendance at Residential	£500 £1050 £600	
Yoga teacher	2000	
Increased participation in competitive sport Sports Day, Inter Competitions led by WLT – coach costs	£1000	
Total	£23,967	